
North Stainley with Sleningford Parish CouncilNorth Stainley with Sleningford Parish Council

Bank Reconciliation 2017/18

Date Ref Income Expenditure Income Expenditure Balance Balance VAT Wages Expenses Finance Grass Care Play Tree Insurance YLCA Audit s137 Hall Misc

Current Savings &NI &training admin cutting taking area maint. hire

£ £ £ £

01/04/2017 Brought forward 10,341.81 0.15

04/04/2017 NYCC discretionary grant re allotments 582.50 10,924.31

20/04/2017 102383 HMRC PAYE (4th qtr 2016-17) 138.00 10,786.31

28/04/2017 HBC Precept #1 (£5935 / Co Tax support £114) 6,049.00 16,835.31

15/05/2017 102384 Clerk salary April 225.03 16,610.28 225.03

15/05/2017 102385 Clerk's expenses 108.50 16,501.78 108.50

17/05/2017 102386 DTMS caretaking 172.80 16,328.98 28.80 144.00

19/05/2017 102388 Came & Co insurance 425.64 15,903.34 425.64

24/05/2017 102387 YLCA membership 284.00 15,619.34 284.00

16/06/2017 102389 MHS grasscutting 720.00 14,899.34 120.00 600.00

16/06/2017 102390 Clerk salary May 224.83 14,674.51 224.83

22/06/2017 102392 Spectrum CIC internal audit 155.50 14,519.01 155.50

23/06/2017 102394 Autela Ltd payroll admin 36.80 14,482.21 36.80

28/06/2017 102393 DTMS caretaking 115.00 14,367.21 19.17 95.83

30/06/2017 102391 MHS grasscutting 720.00 13,647.21 120.00 600.00

03/07/2017 Santander savings a/c closure 0.15 13,647.51 0.00

06/07/2017 102395 Clerk salary June 225.03 13,422.48 225.03

12/07/2017 102396 HMRC PAYE qtr 1 22.40 13,400.08 22.40

21/08/2017 300001 Clerk's expenses 114.48 13,285.60 114.48

21/08/2017 300003 Clerk salary July 224.83 13,060.77 224.83

23/08/2017 300006 DTMS caretaking 153.60 12,907.17 25.60 128.00

23/08/2017 300007 DTMS caretaking 153.60 12,753.57 25.60 128.00

25/08/2017 300005 Streetscape play area repair 232.32 12,521.25 38.72 193.60

30/08/2017 300002 Clerk salary August 225.03 12,296.22 225.03

30/08/2017 300004 MHS grasscutting 1,440.00 10,856.22 240.00 1,200.00

30/08/2017 NYCC grasscutting grant 614.82 11,471.04

21/09/2017 300009 YLCA training 57.50 11,413.54 57.50

21/09/2017 300012 PKF Littlejohn external audit 120.00 11,293.54 20.00 100.00

22/09/2017 300010 DTMS caretaking 192.00 11,101.54 32.00 160.00

26/09/2017 300008 Autela Ltd payroll admin 38.40 11,063.14 38.40

26/09/2017 300011 MHS grasscutting 720.00 10,343.14 120.00 600.00

27/09/2017 300013 Clerk salary September 224.83 10,118.31 224.83

29/09/2017 HBC Precept #1 (£5935 / Co Tax support £114) 6,049.00 16,167.31

30/09/2017 Unity Trust service charge 18.00 16,149.31 18.00

05/10/2017 300014 HMRC qtr 2 22.60 16,126.71 22.60

17/11/2017 300015 Clerk Salary October 225.03 15,901.68 225.03

17/11/2017 300016 Clerk's expenses 99.97 15,801.71 99.97

20/11/2017 300019 BPI Ltd - new bench 464.40 15,337.31 77.40 387.00

22/11/2017 HMRC VAT refund 1,631.20 16,968.51

29/11/2017 300017 DTMS caretaking 373.20 16,595.31 62.20 311.00

06/12/2017 300018 MHS grasscutting 1,800.00 14,795.31 300.00 1,500.00

07/12/2017 300021 Clerk salary November 224.83 14,570.48 224.83

08/12/2017 300020 N. Stainley Village Hall 69.50 14,500.98 69.50

31/12/2017 Unity Trust service charge 18.00 14,482.98 18.00

12/01/2018 300022 Clerk salary December 225.03 14,257.95 225.03

12/01/2018 300023 Clerk's expenses 98.85 14,159.10 98.85

12/01/2018 300026 HMRC qtr 3 22.60 14,136.50 22.60

22/01/2018 300027 Autela Ltd payroll admin 38.40 14,098.10 38.40

29/01/2018 300029 Clerk salary January 224.83 13,873.27 224.83

01/02/2018 300025 MHS grasscutting 360.00 13,513.27 60.00 300.00

05/02/2018 300024 DTMS caretaking 177.60 13,335.67 29.60 148.00

23/02/2018 300030 DTMS caretaking 230.60 13,105.07 38.43 192.17

23/02/2018 YLCA transparency fund 815.15 13,920.22

27/02/2018 300031 Clerk's salary February 586.31 13,333.91 134.15 452.16



28/02/2018 300028 Craven and Harrogate CVS 110.00 13,223.91 110.00

28/03/2018 300032 DTMS caretaking 163.20 13,060.71 27.20 136.00

28/03/2018 300033 Clerk's salary March 224.83 12,835.88 224.83

31/03/2018 Unity Trust service charge 18.00 12,817.88 18.00

unpaid at yr end 300034 HMRC qtr 4 110.03 110.03

GROSS TOTALS 15,741.82 13,375.93

less accruals 138.00

2017-18 TOTALS 15,741.82 13,237.93 1,384.72 2,785.91 479.30 167.60 4,800.00 1,443.00 193.60 0.00 425.64 284.00 255.50 110.00 69.50 839.16

less VAT 1,631.20 1,384.72

NET TOTALS 14,110.62 11,853.21 VAT Wages Expenses Finance Grass Care Play Tree Insurance YLCA Audit s137 Hall Misc

&NI &training admin cutting taking area maint. hire

Income Expenditure


